Permit Class
Key Description

COMMERCIAL
7462023 BUILDING

COMMERCIAL
8062023 BUILDING

COMMERCIAL
8292023 BUILDING

COMMERCIAL
8532023 BUILDING

Commercial Permits - July 2023

Description
BROADBAND HUB FOR

DISTRIBUTION OF SERVICE TO

CUSTOMERS

TO EXTEND SALES AREA BY
25X25X6 TALL

STRUCTURAL REPAIRS AND
RELOCATION OF FIGHTING
CREEK TIMBER BRIDGE

REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES ON

BUILDING

Construction
Type

Election
District

5B Combust

5B Combust

Issue Date Owner Name

CENTRAL VIRGINIA
7/13/2023 SERVICES INC

RUSS TAYLOR PLEASANTS
7/12/2023 HARDWARE

7/26/2023 POWHATAN COUNTY

7/19/2023 LANE WILLIAM

Address

2873 MAIDENS RD

1800 S CREEK ONE

2200 MANN RD

3966 ANDERSON HWY

Primary Contractor

VANHOUT CONSTRUCTION

HERCULES FENCE COMPANY

INC

SCHAEFERS GRADING
LANDSCAPING &
ESCAVATING

WOODEL WALTER

Value

$ 65,000

$ 10,350

$ 86,000

$161,350

Charge Description

Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits

State Levy
Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
State Levy
ZON REV-COMMERCIAL/NO SITE PLAN

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
ZON REV-COMMERCIAL/NO SITE PLAN

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
ZON REV-COMMERCIAL/NO SITE PLAN
State Levy

Totals

Transaction

v n nn

v n n

v n

Charges

140.00
2.80
525.00
10.50

147.00
4.94
100.00

166.25
100.00
5.33

Total
Charges

S 678.30

S 251.94

S 271.58

$1,201.82



